bus-ubi

604536494
604117865
604567898
604467477
604583781
604588042
601096494
604034490
604584976
604589441
604589513
601559559
604583518
604584362
604568016
603033885
604280581
604586956
604592010
604207349
604545132
604499863
604585225
604377716
604580116
604588325
604498381
602590897
604564674
604586547
604585410
604585092
604587236
604556176
604587965
604585280
604587064
604571762
604582392
604592703
604574218
602703541
604588585
604588908
604506133
603244936
604595200
604593904

LE-name

CATALYST CONSTRUCTION AND EXCAVATION LLC

SHEDEL, ABEL
MESTAS, ELIZABETH CHARLOTTE
OPEN ENERGY SOLUTIONS INC.

FIDELIS CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC

TORCHSTAR EDUCATION, INC.
PORTER W. YETT COMPANY
MORGAN SHELLFISH LLC
RICHEY CONTRACTING LLC
DASH DESIGNS ARIZONA, LLC
PNWFL SPOKANE, PLLC
HARMS, RANDALL E

BEE YOU ORGANICS LLC
HUFF, MARSHALL JEFFREY
GILLIAM ENDODONTICS PLLC
PRIME COMMUNICATIONS, INC.

THE CLEMENTINE FOOD TRAILER LLC

PHELPS, DAVID THOMAS
SPARKS, BRANDON PHILIP
SEMI LOGISTICS, LLC

SKY FARMS LLC

CRAFTSMAN QUALITY PAINTING LLC

COPPER SQUARE GP, LLC

LIFE UNLIMITED

HOMES BY QUISENBERRY PLLC
VIB HOMES LLC

NEVADA SUPERSTOP LLC

TSG VENTURES INC

ROMANE CONSTRUCTION LLC
ARNOLD-MARSHAL, SHAUN
VLADYMCEV'S CLEANING LLC
REINERT, TYLER JAMES
GENEXY HEALTH, LLC

RASMEY, DANIELLE K

PORTER, SARAH L

BRADY, DOMINIC R

WC TRANSPORT LLC

FJB, LLC

SCOTT, CHRISTOPHER BLAKE
SOUTH HILL HOBBIES LLC
HERNANDEZ BUILDERS, INC.
WEST COAST TILE SETTING, INC.
KEY, CHRISTINA

THE VINTAGE SLICE PIZZA LLC
INLAND PACIFIC EXTERIORS, LLC
PANKOV, ALEKSANDR

FOAM SOLUTIONS LLC

YE, YINZHEN

firm-name

CATALYST CONSTRUCTION AND EXCAVATION

HORIZON HOMES

WALK N TACO

OPEN ENERGY SOLUTIONS INC.
FIDELIS CONSTRUCTION, INC
TORCHSTAR EDUCATION, INC.
PORTER W. YETT COMPANY
MORGAN SHELLFISH LLC
RICHEY CONTRACTING LLC
DASH DESIGNS ARIZONA, LLC
PNWFL SPOKANE, PLLC

RANDYS QUALITY INSTALLATION & CONSTRUCTION

BEE YOU ORGANICS

AEROS IMAGING

BLUE LAKE ENDODONTICS
PRIME COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
THE CLEMENTINE FOOD TRUCK
PHELPS SERVICES

SWEENEY B

SEMI LOGISTICS LLC

SKY FARMS LLC

CRAFTSMAN QUALITY PAINTING
COPPER SQUARE GP, LLC

LIFE UNLIMITED

HOMES BY QUISENBERRY PLLC
VIB HOMES LLC

NEVADA SUPERSTOP LLC
JACKSON HEWITT TAX SERVICE
ROMANE CONSTRUCTION LLC
SUNRISE SKILLED LABOR
VALDYMCEV'S CLEANING LLC
TJR CONSTRUCTION

GENEXY

SLPORTER

DOMINIC BRADY TRAINING INFINITY
WC TRANSPORT

FJB, LLC

CBSSCOTT CONSTRUCTION
SOUTH HILL HOBBIES LLC
HERNANDEZ BUILDERS, INC
WEST COAST TILE SETTING, INC.
KINNA

THE VINTAGE SLICE PIZZA LLC
INLAND PACIFIC EXTERIORS LLC.
ALEKSANDR PANKOV

AIRSEAL INSULATION

CHINESE SUN RISE MASSAGE

Phys-addrl

13401 E BRIDGES RD
6203 N ASTOR ST

18610 70TH AVENUE CT E
150 S LINCOLN ST

1211 E COLUMBIA AVE

125 N PARK RD
402 JOHN TYE RD
507 W MONTGOMERY AVE

220 W MAIN AVE

3808 E BRIDGES RD
1114 S PERRY ST

425 E BALDWIN AVE
5901 N LIDGERWOOD ST

15021 E MISSION AVE
4211 E 14TH AVE

42 E WELLESLEY AVE
1801 E BRIDGEPORT AVE
3905 E BOONE AVE
917 E OLYMPIC AVE
120 W CATALDO AVE
1527 E 19TH AVE

417 W 1ST AVE

8315 S SPOTTED RD
3219 N NEVADA ST.
2301 W WELLESLEY AVE
1708 S SEEHORN RD
2705 E PACIFIC AVE
5317 S PALOUSE HWY
401 E MAGNESIUM RD
9623 LINDEN AVE N
1527 E 16TH AVE

524 W 7TH AVE

11304 E 33RD AVE

701 S MAMER RD
7524 S REGAL RD

2915 E 29TH AVE
5428 N STEVENS ST
5015 S REGAL ST
2703 W OLYMPIC AVE

4005 E RICH AVE

2919 N MONROE ST

Phys-City
ELK
SPOKANE
PUYALLUP
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

SPOKANE VALLEY
ROSALIA
SPOKANE

SPOKANE
ELK

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
CHENEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SEATTLE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

SPOKANE

SPOKANE

Phys-State  Phys-Zip

WA 99009
WA 99208
WA 98375
WA 99201
WA 99208

37916
WA 99212
WA 99170
WA 99205

85016
WA 99201
WA 99009
WA 99202
WA 99207
WA 99208

68022
WA 99216
WA 99202
WA 99208
WA 99207
WA 99202
WA 99207
WA 99201
WA 99209
WA 99224
WA 99004
WA 99207
WA 99021
WA 99212
WA 99202
WA 99223
WA 99208
WA 98103
WA 99207
WA 99204
WA 99206
WA 99216
WA 99223

83850
WA 99223

91901
WA 99205
WA 99223
WA 99205

83814
WA 99217

83864
WA 99224



602327970
604585760
604582590
604575292
604586379
604582273
604563802
604585668
603258753
604582183
604588710
604591415
604560564
604591604
604583989
604579294
604584176
604462801
604576563
603604542
604524009
604575293
604589514
604582389
604532159
603391633
604539487
603526907
604460450
604587377
604585383
604588036
604585992
604586075
603615146
604586382

BAKER, RICH

RIVERS RELEASE LLC
RUTHERFORD, JONATHAN ERIC
JACOBS, AMANDA LEA

CANE, LAURA NICOLE

WILLEY, CRISTINA E

AVERGIN CORP

PAUL, GRACE

4 J'S TREATS, LLC

TIFFANI GIVEN PHOTOGRAPHY LLC
NEWTON, HOLLY MARIE

CV SERVICES LLC

PNW METHOD LLC

ALL WAYS AWAY PLUMBING, LLC
MEVYER, JULIA LEE

SALCIDO MOVEMENT THERAPEUTICS LLC
REYNOLDS, SUSAN M

GOSPEL TECHNOLOGIES LLC
CONCETTA TRAVEL LLC

HUBBARD, MILES MICHAEL
MENDOZA, MICHAEL DERON
MUSCOLINO, VERONIQUE K
WEDDING FLOWER WHISPERER LLC
THE SOD INSTALLERS LLC

AZTEC WELDING SERVICES LLC
SHAW, DALLIN ROYLANCE

WE BUY HOUSES, LLC

DUNNCO DIVERSIFIED SERVICES LLC
EK QUALITY ROOFING LLC

KRSAK, HENRY

COOK, JON MATTHEW

TALBOT, GREGORY JOSEPH
YIELDING, JULIE ANN

SEIERSEN, JORDAN DELANEY

FLY BY ESPRESSO, LLC

EATON, LAURA MAY

CRYSTALWOLFE BLENDS

RIVERS RELEASE LLC

R&B CONSTRUCTION

RELAX AND UNWIND MASSAGE THERAPY
CANE PHOTOGRAPHY

CW ENGLISH-SPANISH SERVICES
AVERGIN CORP

JEWEL IIA & CO.

BRUTTLES GOURMET CANDIES

TIFFANI GIVEN PHOTOGRAPHY LLC
WOOD SHAVINGS YEAR ROUND

CV SERVICES

PNW METHOD WALL AND PATIO

ALL WAYS AWAY PLUMBING, LLC

JULIA MEYER

MICHAEL SALCIDO THERAPEUTIC MASSAGE

GOSPEL TECHNOLOGIES LLC
CONCETTA TRAVEL LLC

BANG FOR BUCK BACKFLOW TESTING
MICHAEL MENDOZA

WEDDING FLOWER WHISPERER LLC
THE SOD INSTALLERS LLC

AZTEC WELDING SERVICES LLC
LMOE

WE BUY HOUSES SPOKANE
DUNNCO DIVERSIFIED SERVICES

EK QUALITY ROOFING LLC

COOK ROADSIDE SERVICES

SPOKANE VALLEY ROOFING SERVICES
JULIES RED RIDE

JORDAN DELANEY CREATIVE

FLY BY ESPRESSO

EVERGREEN COFFEE

1217 N MADISON ST
3517 E 32ND AVE

504 W ST THOMAS MORE WAY

216 N BERNARD ST
5404 N BELT ST
1613 E 39TH AVE
906 W 2ND AVE
1405 S CEDAR ST

12609 E SPRAGUE AVE STE 1

6211 N FOREST BLVD
4204 E CLEVELAND AVE
17002 E BALDWIN AVE
5903 N REGAL ST

1901 N MADISON ST
12 E ROWAN AVE
316 E BOONE AVE
316 W BOONE AVE
1725 W 9TH AVE
2665 WAGGONER RD
1208 W KNOX AVE
802 E 29TH AVE

1212 W ROWAN AVE
11612 E 8TH AVE
5420 W BARNES RD
2708 E ROYCROFT CT
418 E PACIFIC AVE
23807 67TH STE
7444 N ESPE RD
5709 S ASSEMBLY RD
1732 E LIBERTY AVE
1823 N CORBIN LN
4828 N LINCOLN ST
170 S LINCOLN ST
4827 W BALLARD RD

14601 CHENEY SPOKANE RD

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
WALLA WALLA
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
BUCKLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
CHENEY

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99201
99223
99208
99212
99205
99203
98230
99203
99216
99205
99217
99214
99209
83858
99208
99207
99026
99009
99204

99205
99223
99205
99206
99208
99223
99037

99217
99224
99207
99016
99205
99201
99026
99004



